Part I11: Percentage of Teachers Receiving High-Quality Professional Development

Year

State
Aggregate

District

Central

Chamberlin

Hook

Gilbert

Henderson

High
School

2002-
2003
Baseline

90.5%

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2003-
2004
Target

94.0%

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2004-
2005
Target

97.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2005-
2006
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2006-
2007
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2007-
2008
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2008-
2009
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2009-
2010
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2010-
2011
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2011-
2012
Target

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

2012-
2013
Target

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

100.%

2013-
2014
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

2014-
2015
Target

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Note: Information pertaining to Highly-Qualified Professional Development is not available in the TEA

Archives prior to the 2004-2005 school year.




